
COMM SE COR OF NE 1/4, W 40 FT T
642.09 FT, N 678.98 FT, E 642.09
TO POB.

FEAGLE WINNIE NELL REVOCABLE TRUST DATED JANUARY 4
10150 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

06-6S-17-09615-002

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

6617.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

10/03/2017 DF 10.01 12,023 85,595 2,523 9,500

STANDARD
3

253,666
3,340
95,095

269,029
127,929
141,100

HX HB SX 101,411
39,689

352,101
0

352,101

1502/2253 11/09/2023 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FEAGLE WINNIE NELL AK

FEAGLE WINNIE NELL 

1482/1170 1/04/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FEAGLE WINNIE N AKA W

FEAGLE WINNIE NELL 
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HX Base Yr

10150 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,077 113.2400 126.83 390,256 1979 1979 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2642

BAS 2,642 100 2,642 217,805

FGR 483 55 266 21,929

FOP 244 30 73 6,018

FOP 260 30 78 6,430

PTO 364 5 18 1,484

3,993 3,077 253,666

BAS= W25 FOP= N2 W26 S10 E26 N8$ S8 W26 PTO= N13 W28 S13 E28$
W38 S12FGR= S21 E23 N21 W23$ E23 S21 E13 FOP= S8 E29 N8 W3 N2
W6 S2 W20$ E20 N2E6 S2 E27 N41$.

BAS

25

8

26
38

12

23

21

13 20
2

6
2 27

41

FOP

2
26

10

26

8

PTO 13

28

13

28

FGR21

23

21

23

FOP8

29

8

3

2
6

2
20

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,440

3,340

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,523

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 85,595


